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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

2015 Crestian Tradition -- Lincoln Douglas Debate

Cypress Bay High School
October 3-4, 2015

Karan Choudhary (University KC)

Jacob Ronkin (University JR)

Justin Yang (Heritage JY)

Rithvik Seela (Lake Highland RS)
Lindsey McNamara (Dwyer LM)
Michagl Waldman (University MW)
Yasmeen Metellus (Pembroke Pines Y M)
Brandon Kramer (Oxbridge BK)

Jordan Farenhem (Pembroke Pines JF)

Steve Goldware (Lake Highland SG)

Ari Wells (Oxbridge AW)

JuliaWu (Lake Highland JW)

Ariel Olson (Ft. Lauderdale AO)
Salma Bennis (Ft. Lauderdale SB)
Wynton White (Pembroke Pines WW)
Stephen Scopa (Pembroke Pines SS)
Karina Blodnieks (Cooper City KB)
Sachin Shah (Lake Highland SS)
Javier Navarrete (Columbus JN)

VictoriaKing (West Broward VK)

AshiyaAlli (Ft. Lauderdale AA)
Elizabeth Garrison (Pembroke Pines EG)
lan Harris (Boca Raton IH)

Akum Kang (King AK)

Helen Budowsky (Ft. Lauderdale HB)
Brian Izquierdo (Columbus BI)
Brandon McKay (TaravellaBM)
AngelicaAfanador (Coral SpringsAA)
Gerard Laurent (Coral Springs GL)
Jayanne Forrest (Ft. Lauderdale JF)
Ethan Searle (Coral Springs ES)

Casey Mangini (Wellington CM)
Nicholas Marques (Boca Raton NM)

Prelim Speakersin Order

H/L

118.4

1175

117

117

117

117

116

1155

1155

1151

115

1145

114

114

113.7

1135

113.3

113

112.3

112

112
112
112
112
111.8
1115
111
110.8
110.5
1105
110.5
1105
110.1

PTS

1484

176

175

175

174.5

174

174

173

1715

1716

172

172.5

172

171

170.2

168

169.3

169

168.3

169

169
168
168
167.5
168.3
166.5
166
166.8
166.5
166.5
165.5
165.5
165.6

DH/L RKS
59.4

58.5

59

58.5

59

58

58

58

58.5

57.6

575
57
57
57
56.7
575
56.8
56.5
55.8

56

55
56.5
56
56
56
56
56
55.8
55
55
55
54.5
55.1

OppWn JVAR OppPt RND

15

20

25

22

18

17

25

22

16

18

15

18

16

21

22

21

22

17

25

19

13
21
23
20
19
13
19
17
17
15
19
19
19

1.65

1.25

12

111

.96

.97

.98

72

.52

.65

.67
.78
.59
45
37
-14
.26
A5
a4
A7
21
.02
-01
-.05
-.32
-41
-.23
-27
-.26
-37

-.44
-39

15

20

25

22

18

17

25

22

16

18

15

18

16

21

22

21

22

17

25

19

13
21
23
20
19
13
19
17
17
15
19
19
19

236

241

252

195

828

923

917

483

646

170

400
719
770
808
757
220
172
2901
576
176
548
738
442
497
942
770
947
617
145
495

822
820



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.

45,
46.

2015 Crestian Tradition -- Lincoln Douglas Debate

Cypress Bay High School
October 3-4, 2015

Prelim Speakersin Order

Omar Lopera (Boca Raton OL)

Danielle Bromfield (Cora Springs DB)
Angel Toro (ColumbusAT)

Braden Alvarez (West Broward BA)
Madeline Alvarez (West Broward MA)
Delon Fuller (Ft. Lauderdale DF)

Raven Bedford-Clark (Ft. Lauderdale RB)
Jared Ally (Cooper City JA)

Kayla Belafonte-Young (Boca Raton KB)
Janay Joseph (Miramar JJ)

Hassrat Chaudry (TaravellaHC)
Yelyzaveta Aleksyeyeva (Pompano Beach YA)
Frank Insignia (Cooper City FI)

H/L

110
110
109
108.5
108
107.1
107
106.5
106
105.5
105.5
104
103

PTS

166
162
163
162.5
136
161.1
158
160.5
159
159.5
158.5
157
156

D H/L

55
54.5
54
54
54
531
54
535
53
525
52.5
52
51

RKS

OppWn JVAR
15 -32
16 -1.03
19 -.89
15 -.94
20 -84
16 -1.14
16 -1.71
15 -1.31
13 -1.48
18 -1.41
11 -1.56
12 -1.78
14 -1.94

Page 2

OppPt  RND
15 942
16 504
19 736
15 873
20 952
16 918
16 682
15 649
13 822
18 590
11 313
12 636
14 841



